
Hockey NT Incorporated
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Indoor 2025 · 2025 Indoor Under 16 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 31 Jan 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 01 Feb 2025 14:49 Indoor 1 Dragon Warriors Palmerston Saints

Sat 01 Feb 2025 15:31 Indoor 1 Tiger Gals The Breakaways

Page 1 of 6 Accessed at 23 Feb 2025 at 02:14:36



Round 2 · Week starting Fri 07 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 08 Feb 2025 14:49 Indoor 1 The Breakaways Dragon Warriors

Sat 08 Feb 2025 15:31 Indoor 1 Palmerston Saints Tiger Gals
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 14 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 15 Feb 2025 14:49 Indoor 1 The Breakaways Palmerston Saints

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:31 Indoor 1 Dragon Warriors Tiger Gals
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 21 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 22 Feb 2025 14:49 Indoor 1 The Breakaways Tiger Gals

Sat 22 Feb 2025 15:31 Indoor 1 Palmerston Saints Dragon Warriors
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 28 Feb 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 01 Mar 2025 14:49 Indoor 1 Dragon Warriors The Breakaways

Sat 01 Mar 2025 15:31 Indoor 1 Tiger Gals Palmerston Saints

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 07 Mar 2025

Marrara Indoor stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 08 Mar 2025 14:49 Indoor 1 TBD TBD

Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:31 Indoor 1 TBD TBD
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